BUEHLER Worldwide Headquarters
41 Waukegan Road
Lake Bluff, Illinois 60044-1699 USA
P: (847) 295-6500
www.buehler.com | info@buehler.com
BUEHLER Germany
BUEHLER France

Nikon SMZ18 Zoom Stereo Microscope Preconfigured Packages
Nikon SMZ18 Zoom Stereo Microscope Accessories
Part Number Configuration
8742-01
Nikon SMZ18 with 1x Objective - on plain base with 105mm of Z travel, 50/50 trinocular body tube with
camera port (requires camera adapter), 10x eyepieces, 1x objective, LED illuminator, fiberoptic ringlight, ¼
Lambda plate, and dust cover
Stereo Microscopes
8749-11
Camera Adapter, C-Mount, 0.55x, LV-TV
8742-61
Low Profile 6 x 4in Stage
8749-12
Camera Adapter, C-Mount, 0.7x, LV-TV
8749-13
Camera Adapter, C-Mount, 1x,
LV-TV
1x Camera Adapter 0.7x Camera Adapter 0.55x Camera Adapter
Objectives Mag. Range
FOV Range
(with eyepiece)
FOV Range
(with camera) Mag. Range
FOV Range
(with camera) Mag. Range
FOV Range
(with camera)
0.5x 3.8x – 67.5x 3.3 – 59mm 1 – 18mm 2.6x – 47.3x 1.4 – 25mm 2.1x – 37.1x 1.8 – 32mm
1x 7.5x – 135x 1.6 – 29mm 0.5 – 9mm 5.3x – 94.5x 0.7 – 13mm 4.1x – 74.3x 0.9 – 16mm
1.5x 12x – 216x 1 – 18mm 0.3 – 6mm 8.4x – 151.2x 0.4 – 8mm 6.6x – 118.8x 0.6 – 10mm
2x 15x – 270x 0.8 – 15mm 0.2 – 4mm 10.5x – 189x 0.3 – 6mm 8.3x – 148.5x 0.4 – 8mm
*Magnification and Field of View ranges obtained assumes use of 10x eyepieces.
**Field of View will vary when using a camera, monitor, and software. Actual variation depends on screen size & resolution, camera chip size, and software.
Visit our website at www.buehler.com for more information. 7
Customize a Nikon SMZ18
Must Choose 1:
Must Choose 1: Must Choose 1:
Must Choose 8742-50:
Must Choose at least 1:
Must Choose 1 for 8742-31 / Choose 2 for 8742-32:
Optional:
8742-11
SMZ18 on Plain Stand
For reflected illumination and
65mm of Z travel
•	 Zoom Body
•	 Plain Stand & Focus Mount
•	 Dust Cover
8742-21
10x eyepieces on
staionary trinocular tube
(with camera port);
100% Eye or 100% Photo
8742-31
Single nosepiece
Includes C-FLED light source,
AC adaptor, ¼ Lambda, and
cord.
8749-11 Camera Adapter, C-Mount, 0.55x, LV-TV
8749-12 Camera Adapter, C-Mount, 0.7x, LV-TV
8749-13 Camera Adapter, C-Mount, 1x, LV-TV
8742-61 Low Profile 6 x 4in Mechanical Stage
8742-51
Flex Double Arms
Includes 2 flexible light pipes
and holder
8742-52
Epi Coaxial
For use with 0.5x and 1x
objectives only
8742-53
P2-FIR Ring Light
For use with 0.5x and 1x